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SCHüLER 

S A R A Z E N E N S Ä B E L T U R N I E R 
ERGEBNISLISTE 

07.+ 08. Januar 1995 
Mönchengladbach - Rheydt 

. '" ... 

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR. 10 9 GES. 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 1d Blaschzyk , Andreas Fischeln VfR 270 273 60 16 26 543 
2 1a Custers, Pieter E 11 Lauwerkrans 274 261 60 13 31 535 
3 1c Eerkens , Tim E 11 Lauwerkrans 248 230 60 4 17 478 
4 1b Custers, Emiel E 11 Lauwerkrans 211 197 59 4 1 2 408 
5 1a Schäfer, Christina Düren RSG 203 201 59 2 10 404 
6 1c Günther, Patrick Rheydt TV 203 200 60 3 5 403 
7 1a Mintzer, Sebastian Schwafheim SV 179 175 58 4 4 354 

JUGEND 

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR. 10 9 GES. 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 1b Blaschzyk, Markus Fischeln VfR 252 264 60 13 24 516 
2 5a Schäfer, Thomas Düren RSG 256 244 60 1 7 1 0 500 
3 Ba Mühlen, Achim Rheydt TV 252 244 60 7 23 496 
4 3a Hoster, Stefan Schwafheim SV 226 234 60 7 10 460 
5 6a Wolf, Dennis Dürert RSG 226 232 60 10 13 458 
6 4b Schuck, Hartwi g Kleve Lohengrin 200 247 60 9 8 447 
-, 7a Krings, Sebastian Düren RSG "':!." '"' 7 60 3 20 446 I Lv:::J LVI 

8 Sb Kühbach, Andre Leichlingen BS 205 211 58 5 10 416 
9 9d Fricke, Stefanie Langenfeld BSG 214 182 60 2 6 396 

10 2a Vucovic, Sarah Schwafheim SV 177 181 57 1 6 358 
1 1 1 Od Wa 1 per, Winja Langenfeld BSG 179 172 57 2 7 351 
1 2 4a Venghaus, Kai Schwafheim SV 134 139 52 0 7 273 
13 5b Mai, Stefan Kleve Lohengrin 67 111 37 0 2 178 
14 4c Beek, Christi an Rheydt TV 46 67 29 0 1 113 

JUNIOREN 

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR. 10 9 GES. 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 8d Schnack, Andreas Rheydt TV 272 273 60 20 29 545 
2 6d Scholz, Michael Leichlingen BS 259 266 60 20 19 525 
3 3d Juras, Stefani Köln KKB 248 256 60 14 18 504 
4 4c Ei smar, Timo Düren RSG 249 247 60 16 11 496 
5 10b Bäcker, Oliver St.Tönis SFT 236 230 60 8 13 466 
6 6c Hohaus, Thorsten Neuss-Reusch. SSV 200 209 60 4 10 409 
7 4d Louy, Di rk St. Tönis SFT 133 93 49 1 2 226 



SENIGtiEN .. 
PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR . 10 9 GES . 

---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------
7b Asik, Refik Leverkusen SSG 270 270 60 21 23 540 

2 4d Thölen, Josef Fischeln VfR 263 254 60 12 26 517 
3 3b van Reeth, Josef Troisdorf BS 261 251 60 14 20 512 
4 6d Kali nski, Helmut Düsseldorf Tell 239 260 59 13 20 499 
5 Ba Möcking, Kurt Opladen BS 258 240 60 13 22 498 
6 4b Mehle r, Dieter Leverkusen SSG 254 229 60 14 1 2 483 
7 2a Senft, Günter Schwafheim SV 219 233 60 6 13 452 
8 9b Verheyen, Jupp Kleve Lohengrin 208 241 59 8 10 449 

' 

SCHüTZEN-ALT 

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR . 10 9 GES. 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 3a Lennartz, Horst Schwafheim SV 277 276 60 26 23 553 
2 9a Magedanz, Joach i m Opladen BS 276 273 60 27 21 549 
3 3c Lange, Burkhard Siegburg St. Hub. 274 272 60 20 30 546 
4 5a Pa 1 me r. Karl-Heinz Opladen BS 269 275 60 22 26 544 
5 5d Plagemann , Bernd Langenfeld BSG 270 271 60 22 24 541 
6 7a Hö 11 er , Ralf Opladen BS 264 274 60 21 19 538 
7 5d Rasendaal , Dieter Bann BSC 268 269 60 21 19 537 
8 2c Krey, Eberhard Siegburg St. Hub. 262 275 60 19 30 537 
9 lOb Dietze, Cl aus Leichlingen BS 260 274 60 21 23 534 

10 3d Karasch, F. -Reiner Herzogenrath SvR 259 265 60 14 24 524 
11 4d Wieland, Norbert Langenfeld BSG 261 261 60 10 30 522 
1 2 3c Jansen , Klaus Herzogenrath SvR 250 269 60 14 26 519 
13 7d Heudorfer, Wolfgang Krefeld SSk 262 256 60 19 18 518 
14 6a Amend, Di et e r Fischeln VfR 258 258 60 1 1 25 516 
15 3a Laumen , Jürgen Opladen BS 262 247 60 1 7 16 509 
16 1c Puff, Josef Herzogenrath SvR 244 265 60 14 20 509 
17 5d Winkens, Reinhold Myhl Si 1 berpfei 1 258 250 60 13 1 7 508 
18 2a Juretko, Gregor Opladen BS 252 249 60 13 20 501 
19 8b Schuck, Michael Kleve Lohengrin 243 258 60 11 24 501 
20 8d Mall, Klaus Siegburg St. Hub. 258 242 59 16 15 500 
21 6d Dyt rt. Dieter Langenfeld BSG 252 245 60 10 23 497 
22 9b Kühbach, Hermann Leichlingen BS 248 237 60 8 19 485 
23 4a Schäfer, Franz Düren RSG 229 249 60 9 13 478 
24 1d Jordans, Walter Meerbusch VSG 246 229 60 10 14 475 
25 9c Kiefer, Wolfgang Neuss-Reusch. ssv 231 228 59 6 1 7 459 
26 3d Heuwing, Bernd Rheydt TV 209 237 59 10 10 446 
27 9a Mühlen, Günter Rheydt TV 221 215 60 8 1 2 436 
28 5c Hohaus, Konrad Neuss-Reusch. ssv 160 187 56 4 5 347 

DAMEN-ALT 

PL . STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR. 10 9 GES . 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 9c Dersen, Anneliese Krefeld BSG 257 269 60 19 1 7 526 
2 5d Thölen, Margret Fischeln VfR 249 253 60 9 27 502 
3 2b van Reeth, Henriet. Troisdorf BS 248 249 60 14 15 497 
4 5a Lennartz, Heidi Schwafheim SV 253 233 60 11 15 486 
5 2b Tappeser, Irmgard Kleve Lohengrin 220 219 58 7 14 439 
6 7a Senft, Renate Schwafheim SV 181 211 57 4 8 392 
7 2d Kolassa, Edith Meerbusch VSG 179 199 58 1 7 378 



! 

DAMENKLASSE 
1 . 

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR. 10 9 GES. 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 Ba Lenne, Bi rg i t Fischeln VfR 277 280 60 26 27 557 
2 Be Strohn, Regina Krefeld SSk 269 276 60 22 26 545 
3 7c Krey, Trudi Siegburg St. Hub. 259 275 60 23 20 534 
4 Sb Märker, Sabine Essen BSC 266 261 60 19 19 527 
5 4a Laumen, Gust i Opladen BS 254 272 60 1 7 21 526 
6 1b Oberzier, Ilona Leverkusen SSG 271 252 60 15 24 523 
7 6c Höller, Cordula Siegburg St. Hub. 254 257 60 1 2 24 511 
8 Be Oleschinski, Gisela Neuss-Reusch. ssv 263 244 60 13 20 507 
9 7c Edler, Brigitte Neuss-Reusch. ssv 238 261 60 11 19 499 

10 7d Pohlen, Ute Opladen BS 251 244 60 10 19 495 
11 1c Appe l, Claudia Neuss TG 258 228 60 5 25 486 
1 2 6a Pa l mer. Edeltraud Opladen BS 237 241 60 7 15 478 
13 9a Wi emer, Gabi Bott rop BSC 237 228 59 8 13 465 
14 9a Pelzer, Margret Düren RSG 218 233 59 7 15 451 
15 7c Folger, Monika Mönchengldb. BSC 217 227 60 4 7 444 
16 6a Schmitg.-Scharf,An. Schwafheim SV 204 233 58 8 10 437 
17 Ba Vucovic , Sabine Schwafheim SV 204 220 58 8 11 424 

SCHüTZENKLASSE 

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR . 10 9 GES . 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 10a Heuwing, Andreas Düsseldorf Tell 283 290 60 38 1 7 573 
2 6b Di 11-Roth, Ralf Leverkusen SSG 281 286 60 33 21 567 
3 4c Tenten, Bernhard Siegburg St. Hub . 284 278 60 30 25 562 
4 7c Mücke, Michael Rheydt TV 283 278 60 33 1 7 561 
5 3c Pe 1 ze r, Karl-Heinz Düren RSG 270 272 60 22 23 542 
6 6d Schmitz, Wilhelm Gustorf BSV 267 274 60 20 26 541 
7 6c Zwartkruis, Frank Rheydt TV 269 271 60 16 32 540 
8 4c Haller, Norbert Köln KKB 275 262 60 22 26 537 
9 9b Förster, Jürgen Remscheid SV 260 276 60 23 22 536 

10 2d Wikelis, Jürgen Schwafheim SV 272 263 60 17 27 535 
11 Sc Knur, Georg Rheydt TV 269 266 60 16 28 535 
12 2c Neullens, Andreas Herzogenrath SvR 274 257 60 18 23 531 
13 3b Tappeser, Michael Kleve Lohengrin 272 254 60 18 22 526 
14 7d Kosbahn, Clemens Langenfeld BSG 263 263 60 15 26 526 
15 4c Zwolinski, Olaf Neuss TG 253 269 60 18 18 522 
16 2b Westhoff, Eduart Leverkusen SSG 263 258 60 11 28 521 
17 4a Kutschki, Manfred Schwafheim SV 258 262 60 18 1 7 520 
18 7d Schukar, Bernd Gustorf BSV 259 258 60 1 2 25 517 
19 1a Krawietz, Peter Opladen BS 254 263 60 10 25 517 
20 5a Rick, Volker Fischeln VfR 254 261 58 15 29 515 
21 6c Stumpe, Wolfram St.Tönis SFT 264 246 60 15 18 510 
22 5c Glasmacher, Christ. Mönchengldb. BSC 255 251 60 11 18 506 
23 7a Nonnast, Christian Fischeln VfR 248 255 60 11 18 503 
24 10b Alberts, Alfons Essen BSC 256 246 60 6 28 502 
25 3c Winkler, Roland Neuss TG 248 250 60 10 20 498 
26 4d Beckers, Hermann Herzogenrath SvR 250 247 60 12 15 497 
27 3b Wollenweber, Rainer Leverkusen SSG 248 249 60 8 18 497 
28 5c Holzapfel, Christof Neuss TG 233 260 59 11 18 493 
29 7b Jurgahn, Detlef Kleve Lohengrin 251 238 60 8 16 489 
30 5d Puslat, Frank Düsseldorf Tell 245 236 60 10 14 481 
31 5b Karsfeld, Michael Essen BSC 239 239 60 7 10 478 
32 6b Heil, Guido Kleve Lohengrin 243 235 60 5 23 478 
33 8d Plagemann, Frank Langenfeld BSG 239 226 60 10 11 465 
34 9d Flöck, Michael Gustorf BSV 228 235 60 11 11 463 



35 7a Giinter, Wolfram Rheydt TV 215 245 60 9 9 460 
36 7b Dahlmann, Peter Essen BSC 212 243 60 8 12 455 
37 3d Vucovic, Radul Schwafheim SV 207 233 60 8 13 440 
38 6c Horn, Thomas Mönchengldb. BSC 209 228 59 7 9 437 
39 2c Ludwig, Uwe Neuss TG 194 203 58 7 8 397 
40 10a Mö 11 e r , 01 i ve r Schwafheim SV 198 197 60 4 9 395 

COMPOUNDKLASSE 

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 18m 18m TR. 10 9 GES. 
---------------------------------------- --------------- ---------

1 Sb Martens, Bert Midden Limburg 284 284 60 28 32 568 
2 9d St rahn, Walte r Krefeld SSk 276 282 60 18 42 558 
3 10c Herrschen, Herbert Adenau BSC 276 280 60 19 38 556 
4 10c Pepperl , Roland Rheydt TV 276 280 60 17 42 556 
5 Sc Schroembges, Gerard Midden Limburg 276 279 60 18 39 555 
6 3a Kirschnick, u l i Rheydt TV 279 275 60 22 31 554 
7 9c Lange, Peter Siegburg St. Hub . 277 277 60 18 38 554 
8 10c Sanders, Louis Midden Limburg 278 276 60 16 42 554 
9 10b Feiler, U1i Bottrap BSC 278 274 60 13 46 552 

10 2d Richartz, Holger Rheydt TV 274 274 60 14 41 548 
11 6b Klann, Karl Düsseldorf Tell 275 270 60 14 42 545 
1 2 8a Pel zer, Manfred Düren RSG 273 272 60 13 40 545 
13 8c Giesen, Paul St.Tönis SFT 273 271 60 11 38 544 
14 5b Köhler, Ralf Düsseldorf Tell 274 264 60 13 36 538 
15 10d Custers, Jan Ell Lauwerkrans 267 271 60 12 35 538 
16 8d Hassberg, Erik Rheydt TV 268 268 60 8 42 536 
17 7d Jansen, Heinz Myhl Silberpfeil 266 269 60 9 40 535 
18 9c Groß, Heinz-Jürgen Rheydt TV 269 264 60 5 45 533 
19 4a Ferfers, Günther Rheydt TV 268 254 60 8 33 522 
20 8d Kr üger, Stefan Güstort BSV 259 253 60 6 36 522 
21 5a Thomassen, Günther Rheydt TV 259 261 60 10 28 520 
22 10a Tappeser, Wolfgang Kleve Lohengrin 257 260 60 7 33 517 
23 9d Klein, Doris Adenau BSC 252 265 60 6 31 517 
24 6a Esser, Edmund Rheydt TV 262 251 60 3 34 513 
25 7c Lukmann, Jörg St. Töni s SFT 251 248 60 5 26 499 
26 9c Giesen, Alwine St.Tönis SFT 251 246 59 5 29 497 
27 3b Janel, San ja Myhl Si l be r p f e i l 244 248 59 4 21 492 
28 9d Moritz, Peter Rheydt TV 244 235 60 2 22 479 
29 4b Schummers, Elmar St.Tönis SFT 204 264 57 8 33 468 



MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND 

PL MANNSCHAFT STNR. TEILNEHMER 

1 Midden Limburg Sb Martens, Bert 
Sc Schroembges, Gerard 

10c Sanders, Louis 

2 Rheydt TV I 10c Pepperl, Roland 
3a Kirschnick, Uli 
2d Richartz, Holger 

3 Rheydt TV II Sd Hassberg, Erik 

4 St. Töni s SFT 

5 Rheydt TV III 

MANNSCHAFT GEMISCHT 

9c Groß, Heinz-Jürgen 
4a Ferfers, Günther 

Sc Giesen, Paul 
7c Lukmann, Jörg 
9c Giesen, Alwine 
4b Schummers, Elmar 

5a Thomassen, Günther 
6a Esser, Edmund 
9d Moritz, Peter 

56S 
555 

RINGE 

554 1677 

556 
554 
548 165S 

536 
533 
522 1591 

544 
499 
497 1540 
46S 

520 
513 
479 1512 

PL MANNSCHAFT STNR. TEILNEHMER RINGE 

1 Rheydt TV I 

2 Siegburg St. Hubertus OS 

3 Opladen BS I 

4 Leverkusen SSG 

5 Schwafheim SV I 

7c Mücke, Michael 
Sd Schnock, Andreas 
6c Zwartkruis, Frank 
Sc Knur, Georg 

4c Tenten, Bernhard 
3c Lange, Burkhard 
2c Krey, Eberhard 
Sd Mall, Klaus 

9a Magedanz, Joachim 
5a Palmer, Karl-Heinz 
7a Höller, Ralf 
4a Laumen, Gusti 

6b Dill-Roth, Ralf 
7b Asik, Refik 
1b Oberzier, Ilona 
2b Westhoff, Eduart 

3a Lennartz, Horst 
2d Wikelis, Jürgen 
4a Kutschki, Manfred 

561 
545 
540 1646 
535 

562 
546 
537 1645 
500 

549 
544 
53S 1631 
526 

567 
540 
523 1630 
521 

553 
535 
520 1608 



6 Fischeln VfR I Ba Lenne, Birgit 557 
4d Thölen, Josef 517 
1 b Blaschzyk, Markus 516 1590 
6a Amend, Dieter 516 

7 Langenfeld BSG II 5d Plagemann, Bernd 541 
7d Kosbahn, Clemens 526 
4d Wieland, Norbert 522 1589 

8 Herzogenrath SvR 2c Neullens, Andreas 531 
3d Karasch, F.-Reiner 524 
3c Jansen, Klaus 519 1574 
4d Beckers, Hermann 497 

9 Düsseldorf Tell 10a Heuwing, Andreas 573 
6d Ka 1 i nsk i , Helmut 499 
5d Puslat, Frank 481 1553 

10 Düren RSG I 3c Pe 1 ze r, Karl-Heinz 542 
5a Schäfer, Thomas 500 
4c Ei smar, Timo 496 1538 

11 Op 1 aden BS II 1a Krawietz, Peter 517 
3a Laumen, Jürgen 509 
2a Juretko, Gregor 501 1527 
7d Pohlen, Ute 495 

12 Fischeln VfR II 5a Rick, Volker 515 
7a Nonnast, Christi an 503 
5d Thölen, Margret 502 1520 

13 Neuss TG 4c Zwolinski, Olaf 522 
3c Winkler, Roland 498 
5c Holzapfel, Christof 493 1513 
1c Appe 1, Claudia 486 

14 Essen BSC Sb Märker, Sabine 527 
10b Alberts, Alfons 502 
5b Karsfeld, Michael 478 1507 
7b Dahlmann, Peter 455 

15 Kleve Lohengrin I 3b Tappese r, Michael 526 
7b Jurgahn, Detlef 489 
6b Hei 1 , Guido 478 1493 
9b Verheyen, Jupp 449 

16 Neuss-Reuschenberg SSV Sc Oleschinski, Gisela 507 
7c Ed 1 er, Brigitte 499 
9c Kiefer, Wolfgang 459 1465 
6c Hohaus, Thorsten 409 

17 Rheydt TV II Ba Mühlen, Achim 496 
7a Günter, Wolfram 460 
3d Heuwing, Bernd 446 1402 
9a Mühlen, Günter 436 

18 Dü ren RSG II 4a Schäfer, Franz 478 
6a Wolf, Dennis 458 
9a Pelzer, Margret 451 1387 



19 Kleve Lohengrin II 8b Schuck, Michael 501 
4b Schuck, Hartwig 447 
2b Tappese r, Irmgard 439 1387 
5b Mai, Stefan 178 

20 Schwafheim SV II 5a Lennartz, Heidi 486 
3d Vucovic, Radul 440 
6a Schmitg.-Scharf,An. 437 1363 
8a Vucovic, Sabine 424 

21 Langenfeld BSG I 6d Dytrt, Dieter 497 
8d Plagemann, Frank 465 
9d Fricke, Stefanie 396 1358 

10d Wa 1 per, Winja 351 

22 Schwafheim SV III 2a Senft, Günter 452 
10a Mö 11 er, Oliver 395 

7a Senft, Renate 392 1239 

23 Schwafheim SV I 3a Hoster, Stefan 460 
2a Vucovic, Sarah 358 
4a Venghaus, Kai 273 1091 


